LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ JUNIORS 1D

INDIV
14.02.2026

Epreuves

_44 -
+7pts) ATOUIL Imane (67, GRE)
BAER Elea (88, GRE)

> & WAGET Clementine (51, GRE)

4 WINTZ Charlotte (88, GRE)

-48 v
#+10pts) SPITZ Ines (57, GRE)
+10pts) GARNIER Romane (88, GRE)

W (+20pt) REHABI Wissal (68, GRE)

4 +10pts) THIERY Perrine (88, GRE)

5 OSOWSKI Roxane (57, GRE)
5 (7pts) PLASSIARD Manon (57, GRE)

7 TODESCO Aurora (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

TROMMENSCHLAGER Clemence (88, GRE )

-52
QUINTERO Amelia (68, GRE)
LE BRASSEUR Gabrielle (54, GRE )

RUPP Jade (57, GRE)
VELOTERI Lea (68, GRE)
MULLER Justine (57, GRE)
SERNEGUET Lilou (54, GRE)
COURLEUX Maryam (51, GRE)
TOURNIER Marianne (67, GRE )
ACHAB Ayat (57, GRE )
BENSEFIA Kawthar Safa (68, GRE)
BODLET Anna (54, GRE)
BONOTTI Julia (08, GRE)
BRESCH Flora (67, GRE)
CLEMENTZ Jade (57, GRE)
KLAKOCER Morgane (57, GRE)

MIROLL Nina (57, GRE)

-57
MAMBUENI Guynitt (68, GRE )
GUFFANTI Clara (52, GRE)

OUALI Ines (52, GRE)
POINTEAU Julie (51, GRE)

COLLEDANI Noemie (67, GRE)



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SAINT DIZIER Aude (57, GRE)
BEUF Romane (57, GRE)
CRETON Heloise (67, GRE)
ATOUIL Chaima (67, GRE)
BALLE Eve (54, GRE)

FELLER Lucie (54, GRE)
HOUPERT Louisa (57, GRE)

SALVADORI Zoe (52, GRE)

ALEMPS Zoe (68, GRE)
RAOULT Manon (54, GRE)

LOURDEL Eva (54, GRE)
GOZILLON Emma (52, GRE)
FISCHER Lou Anne (67, GRE)
VATEL Marielys (68, GRE)

DE CARVALHO Isaline (51, GRE)
WEYER Elise (57, GRE)

BEHRA Audrey (68, GRE )
BONNOTTE Josephine (52, GRE)
BRAULOTTE Leane (88, GRE)
DANNER Lily (67, GRE)
DESCHAMPS Noryane (52, GRE)
GWISS Chirine (67, GRE)

LAAMOURI Anissa (67, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

C!J (+17 pts)

4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

MERCIER Solenn (57, GRE)
RONDELET Camille (51, GRE)
SAGHI Chabha (54, GRE)
TANSAOUI Lamya (54, GRE)

VILLEDIEU Karla (54, GRE)

-70
MORGENTHALER Elly (52, GRE)
NGALAMULUME Admira Yael (57, GRE)

ROYER Alexandra (57, GRE)
ANDRES Noemie (57, GRE)
LELIEVRE Line (67, GRE)
SCHWARTZ Alexia (67, GRE)
HUNSINGER Hannah (67, GRE)
NAVIAUX Oriane (08, GRE)
BAUERLE Emma (57, GRE)
CAZIN Clarisse (55, GRE)
DROUHARD Justine (67, GRE)
GUILLAUME Sarah (54, GRE)
HEMERY Ines (52, GRE)
JACQUELIN Anais (51, GRE)
SCHROLLER Lora (57, GRE)
VANBELLE Maylis (54, GRE )

VILLEDIEU Lola (54, GRE)



(+7 pts)

T (+20 pts)

4

a

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)

4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+7 pts)

4

5

5

(+27 pts)

COUSSOT Alexia (57, GRE)
BONNOT Maeva (67, GRE )

MAREAU Ambre (08, GRE)
LOPRESTO Clara (54, GRE)
AISSAOUI Safia (57, GRE)
OLLIVIER Loeiza (68, GRE)
CHAUMONT Manon (54, GRE )

SUSAN Lea (57, GRE)

+78
GOUMEZIANE Manelle (57, GRE)
KARCHER Lea (67, GRE)

MARLEIX Leana (51, GRE)
BILGER Ludivine (68, GRE)
CALAND Nathalie (51, GRE)
MICHEL Angelina (08, GRE)

WEYH Servane (68, GRE)

MARECHAL Yanis (68, GRE)
MOREAU ROZOT Nathan (57, GRE)

PERRIN Pierre (88, GRE)
REYSS Corentin (67, GRE)
ABDELLAOUI Haroun (54, GRE)

AITGOUGAM llyes (52, GRE )



7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ANTUNES Mickael (57, GRE)
BRUGGER Ethan (68, GRE)
BAYA Gabriel (67, GRE)
BLAESS Quentin (67, GRE)
ENDRIZZI Dominique (57, GRE)
FLAIS Pierre (68, GRE)

REDOUTE Mael (52, GRE)

KEYSER Thibault (67, GRE)
RIBEREAU Kevin (67, GRE)

THIRY Louis (10, GRE)

BELKAHLA llyes Logman (68, GRE )
HALLER Clement (67, GRE)

ZIDI llyes (08, GRE )

CANON Mathis (54, GRE)

HECHT Pierre (54, GRE)
BANNOURI Moussa (10, GRE)
BEJOT THOBOIS Axel (68, GRE)
BONNARD Loic (88, GRE)

DAIRE Maxime (52, GRE)
HAMELIN Heyvan (88, GRE)
HAUSSY Clement (57, GRE)
HOLMENSCHLAGER Evan (67, GRE)

MANEM Tristan (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MOUISSAT Elias (51, GRE)

SOH Enzo (67, GRE)

TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA Duarte (57, GRE)
THIERRY Ethan (52, GRE )

VALETTE Arthur (88, GRE)

WALQUEVIS Jules (52, GRE)

GATEAU Eliott (67, GRE )
TSINTSAEV Haroun (67, GRE)

MATHIEU Clement (54, GRE)
WITTMANN Chris (67, GRE)
AGAMAH Mathis (57, GRE)
PAYSANT Alexis (67, GRE)
BOULAYOUNE Belal (88, GRE)
NANCEY Noe (10, GRE)
ABERKANE Amine (67, GRE)
GOGOTISHVILI Luka (67, GRE)
HOURIEZ Alessandro (52, GRE)
KEMPF Theo (54, GRE)
MAZOULI Noé (57, GRE)
MAZOULI Théo (57, GRE)
MOUGEL Romeo (67, GRE)
QUINART Mathis (10, GRE)

SHARASHIDLE Dachi (67, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

STURGES Ewan (57, GRE)

ZOUGAR Elijah (57, GRE)

-73
DERKAOUI Nourdine (52, GRE)
DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain (67, GRE)

LAMOTTE DJAFAR Loucian (10, GRE)
NICOLAS Mathieu (88, GRE)

ANIEV Ramzan (54, GRE)
ARONICA Roman (57, GRE)
CHAMPION Looka (52, GRE )
LUCZAK Hugo (57, GRE)

BASSO DE MARCH Lucas (67, GRE )
BOUBAKER Nassim (52, GRE)
CASPAR Aaron (57, GRE)
CHIANETTA Claudio (57, GRE)

D ANTONIO Justin (67, GRE)
DIETLIN Xavier (57, GRE)
FERNANDES Tiago (88, GRE)
HENRY Kyllian (08, GRE)

LOUIS Lilian (51, GRE)
MAISURADZE Nikolo (67, GRE)
NUKHAEV Magomed (67, GRE)

REMOUCHE Jawad (67, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

T (+20 pts)

4

(+20 pts)

TSINTSAEV Hamid (67, GRE )
OLHESASHVILI Louka (67, GRE )

BAUER Guillaume (57, GRE)
MORARU Marc Andre (68, GRE)
GASSER Tomeo (68, GRE)

NKI MALOKA Theo (51, GRE)
AIT DAHMANE Nils (08, GRE )
LABESSE Nathan (08, GRE )
ARAKELYAN Khatchik (67, GRE)
BELLERY Matthias (54, GRE)
BURRI Alexandre (88, GRE)
GALLICIA Nathan (57, GRE)
GOGOTISHVILI Davit (67, GRE)
JORDIL Victor (52, GRE )
JOUBERT Maxime (88, GRE)
JUNG Leopold (67, GRE)

ORIEL Simon (88, GRE)

SURGET Clement (54, GRE)

-90
MULTON KANDU MPALA Cedric (67, GRE)
REMIATTE Tom (57, GRE)

SUDRES Hugo (68, GRE )

ANIEV Letcha (54, GRE)



5 10pts) JEANDENANS Hector (67, GRE )
5 (+10ptsy) MOURINET - MANGA Marvin (67, GRE)
7 HENRY Thibault (10, GRE)

7 (+20pts) KHUTUASHVILI Sandro (51, GRE)

NC ARNOLD Louis (67, GRE)
NC CAZIN Thomas (55, GRE )
NC MATTEI Axel (54, GRE)
NC OUGNOUN Adam (54, GRE)
NC PARANT Owen (57, GRE)
NC SISSUNG Jules (57, GRE)

-100
+17pts) TSKHADADZE Nikoloz (67, GRE)
+10pts) PARMENTIER Carol (68, GRE)

W @¢10pts) ROTHFUSS Clement (52, GRE )

4 (+10ptsy GOMES PINTO Augustin (54, GRE)

5 BASSO DE MARCH Florian (67, GRE)
5 CHIANETTA Maurizio (57, GRE)
7 BIAIS Rafael (67, GRE)
7 DEBES Lucas (67, GRE)
+100

+10pts) MELKONYAN Vardges (67, GRE)
+10pts) BOUCHAREB Yanis (68, GRE )

. & VINKEL Killian (67, GRE )

4 (+10pts) LANDRAIN Matteo (57, GRE)



NC

BECHT Simon (67, GRE)

DAMANCE Louis (88, GRE)

BOUSBIA LAHROUR Ahmed Rida (67, GRE)
CHIABERASHVILI Dachi (67, GRE)

BENJRHAD Riyadh (52, GRE )



